
LG SCORE 11-17-2019

Place Competitor LG-Score1 LG-Score2 LG-Score3 LG-TotPts X X-Tgt-1 X-Tgt-2 X-Tgt-3

1 Phil Peterson 49 48 49 146 5 1 2 2
2 Don Nielsen 48 47 50 145 5 2 3
3 Mike Leonard 48 45 46 139 1 1
4 Mike Nagengast 48 43 48 139 1 1
5 Frank Carlsen 45 48 43 136 1 1
6 Jon Blackman 42 47 45 134 0
7 Barry Bluhm 44 43 46 133 0
8 Bill Bonser 48 44 40 132 0
9 Vic Kretsinger 42 46 40 128 0

10 Keith Cottrell 39 46 39 124 0
11 Bill Hubina 38 40 44 122 0

LG GROUP

Place Competitor LG-Group1 LG-Group2 LG-Group3 LG-AvgGrp

1 Phil Peterson 2.9510 2.3700 2.6200 2.6470
2 Don Nielsen 2.3650 3.6730 2.0230 2.6870
3 Mike Nagengast 2.6500 2.6030 4.2510 3.1680
4 Bill Bonser 3.7760 3.9910 4.1470 3.9713
5 Keith Cottrell 3.8130 3.9220 4.7300 4.1550
6 Bill Hubina 3.0360 4.2540 5.2250 4.1717
7 Barry Bluhm 3.6980 5.7440 3.7760 4.4060
8 Jon Blackman 5.4370 3.9860 4.6830 4.7020
9 Frank Carlsen 2.3530 3.3530 8.9240 4.8767

10 Mike Leonard 3.6800 6.6950 4.5560 4.9770
11 Vic Kretsinger 7.7560 3.1950 7.3210 6.0907

HG SCORE

Place Competitor HG-Score1 HG-Score2 HG-Score3 HG-Total X X-Tgt-1 X-Tgt-2 X-Tgt-3

1 Phil Peterson 95 90 94 270 2 1 1
2 Bill Bonser 93 87 90 268 0
3 Bill Hubina 86 92 90 266 2 1 1
4 Mike Nagengast 90 86 90 262 3 1 1 1
5 Vic Kretsinger 89 87 86 258 1 1
6 Don Nielsen 90 93 75 245 4 3 1
7 Barry Bluhm 76 84 85 221 3 1 2
8 Mike Leonard 49 91 81 214 1 1
9 Jon Blackman 49 83 82 187 1 1

10 Frank Carlsen 85 92 95 130 4 3 1
11 Keith Cottrell 0 42 88 0



HG GROUP
HG-AvgGrp

Place Competitor HG-Group1 HG-Group2 HG-Group3
4.0887

1 Bill Hubina 4.4180 4.7820 3.0660 4.4953
2 Don Nielsen 4.3790 4.6080 4.4990 5.2833
3 Phil Peterson 3.9670 6.6640 5.2190 5.9633
4 Bill Bonser 5.0360 6.1280 6.7260 5.9855
5 Frank Carlsen 9.6980 6.5560 5.4150 6.2720
6 Mike Nagengast 7.5210 4.9310 6.3640 6.7100
7 Mike Leonard 6.1510 7.0600 6.9190 6.9187
8 Jon Blackman 9.4820 5.2390 6.0350 7.4420
9 Barry Bluhm 8.3980 6.4540 7.4740 7.4973

10 Vic Kretsinger 6.7000 8.7980 6.9940 25.9563
11 Keith Cottrell 60.0000 10.9290 6.9400

TWO GUN SCORE
X-Count

Place Competitor LG-Score HG-Score Aggregate.
7

1 Phil Peterson 145 279 424 4
2 Mike Nagengast 139 266 405 9
3 Don Nielsen 145 258 403 0
4 Bill Bonser 132 270 402 1
5 Vic Kretsinger 128 262 390 2
6 Bill Hubina 122 268 390 3
7 Barry Bluhm 133 245 378 2
8 Mike Leonard 139 221 360 1
9 Jon Blackman 134 214 348 5

10 Frank Carlsen 136 187 323 0
11 Keith Cottrell 124 130 254

TWO GUN GROUP

Place Competitor LG-Group HG-Group Agg. Avg.

1 Don Nielsen 2.6870 4.4953 3.5912
2 Phil Peterson 2.6470 5.2833 3.9652
3 Bill Hubina 4.1717 4.0887 4.1302
4 Mike Nagengast 3.1680 6.2720 4.7200
5 Bill Bonser 3.9713 5.9633 4.9673
6 Frank Carlsen 4.8767 5.9855 5.4311
7 Jon Blackman 4.7020 6.9187 5.8103
8 Mike Leonard 4.9770 6.7100 5.8435
8 Barry Bluhm 4.4060 7.4420 5.9240

10 Vic Kretsinger 6.0907 7.4973 6.7940
11 Keith Cottrell 4.1550 25.9563 15.0557



HIGH SCORE - LG
Don Nielson 50

SMALL GROUP - LG
Don Nielson 2.0230

HIGH SCORE - HG
Frank Carlsen 95 - 4X

SMALL GROUP - HG
Bill Hubina 3.0660

Place Match Winner Phil Peterson

1 Phil Peterson 6
2 Don Nielsen 12
3 Mike Nagengast 17
4 Bill Bonser 18
5 Bill Hubina 21
6 Mike Leonard 28
7 Frank Carlsen 29
8 Barry Bluhm 30
9 Jon Blackman 31

10 Vic Kretsinger 35
11 Keith Cottrell 37
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